
Appointment 

From: 

Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

Brian Boxer [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a4f8c4ab743d4d5194aa8b3d8c519c29-Brian Boxer] 
5/11/2020 2:37:31 PM 
Royce Jones (rkj@kbblaw.com) [rkj@kbblaw.com]; Christopher E. Jackson [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Lisa 
Trifiletti (lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com) [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Louis A. Atwell (latwell@cityofinglewood.org) 
[latwell@cityofinglewood.org]; Whit Manley [WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Dennis Kanuk 

(dennis@mcadvise.com) [dennis@mcadvise.com]; Gerard Mccallum II (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com) 
[gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com]; hobrien@coblentzlaw.com 

IBEC 
see below 

5/11/2020 3:00:00 PM 
5/11/2020 4:00:00 PM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

Required 
Attendees: 

Royce Jones (rkj@kbblaw.com); Christopher E. Jackson; Lisa Trifiletti (lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com); Louis A. Atwell 
(latwell@cityofinglewood.org); Whit Manley; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com); Gerard McCall um II 
(gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com); hobrien@coblentzlaw.com 

Join meeting in my Webex Personal Room 

numbeL 
your video conferencing system or application to start 

Need help? Go to 




